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Kim Zheng
Emily Karkic
Caroline Kravets
Gabby Lahosky
Lulu Lin

Kitty Men
Kaylea Zipagang
Meaghan Knott
Chiara Porco
Ally Riegert
Peyton Sheculski
Mira Strickland

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Brant FSC

Canadian Ice Academy
Milton SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Hamilton SC

Hamilton SC

Hamilton SC

Hamilton SC

Niagara On The Lake FSC

Shari Mann
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SKATECAMNADA

Date: 13-Jan-2019

Super Series - Charles Dover Memorial - Grimsby

Section
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11:47:37AM

Grimsby Peach King Centre
January 10 to 13, 2019

STAR 7 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

19.61
19.60
19.26
19.04
17.98
17.52
16.12
16.02
15.49
14.19
14.16
12.24

Roblyn Partridge
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